
 
 
 

University of Kentucky Board of Trustees 
2023 Meeting Schedule 

 
Thursday, February 16 – Friday, February 17, 2023 

Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 
 

Thursday, April 27 – Friday, April 28, 2023 
Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 

 
Thursday, June 15 – Friday, June 16, 2023  

Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 
 

Thursday, September 14 – Friday, September 15, 2023 
Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 

 
Thursday, October 19 – Friday, October 20, 2023 

Board of Trustees Retreat 
 

Monday, December 4 – Tuesday, December 5, 2023 
Board of Trustees Committee and Board Meetings 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Action taken:  ❑ Approved ❑ Disapproved  ❑ Other ___________________ 
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